15/5/2010	().	CC 4/ASM180	00 6747	17. 40. 60.	KK 39549
INS. CASE OWNER	8	1 100 CONT. 1 100 CO. 1 10	GNMENT	Α.	
	VB 12	10/	No. d	_ Date / Time :	11-4-18
jurveyor:	-XGQ	DOI:	/ Mars		
			(MM).	Registered in Merimer	1.
Pre-assign / CCU	/ FTE	6A 26934		COM	N V BP & C
ALTER-	(3)	6A 1677	Claim No.		
Insured Vehicle N		Va HEND THE THE	n to No	. 6	A1930281
Name of Insured	: COLLAN SEL	AN Illian . I. LID	Policy No.	n ind	comps
Insured Tel No.	4	HP:(\$)	Make / Mod	To a De Table	culi Bulat Avel
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A : 1 - 4 - 18 (0)	Place of Acc	ident: SUL	ach principles
Is driver the owner	(2)		(*)		
	1	IAN KENL	OI GIA REI	PORT: YES/NO; TP G	IA REPORT: YES / NO
If NO, Driver No	Diffic 1 1 age .	JULY CAS (ANT. AER VO)	Insured Liab		inal? Yes/No
Driver Te	1 No. :	INTERIOR			
SUH 430	13 E		12		
55			INSRS:		INSRS:
INSRS: MAN	- C - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	NSRS: /SP:	WSP:		WSP:
The war is in	On A T	el: A A	Tel:	HH	Tel : Liability :
Liability:	10.00	iability:	Liability : RMKS:		RMKS:
RMKS:	R	MKS:	KMK3		50045000
Date/ Time				om. or	DATE / PIC
2/10	CULTURA ST. C.	x: GOA 26934.	X	Non-Reporting ltr (1st	
ALL	704 42176.	r 1 0000 - 1711		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd	
V.M	James A	(30)		Non-Reporting ltr (Fin	al):
V.	V 1000 V			Notification ltr (if non	-pickup):
2/4/12	Sooke to	ost be confirmed formed TP claim	(the oricid	Call Ol:	THIN
-1 11 (-	details. In	formed TP claim	and he agr	Documentation Chec	k List: Handler Typist
	to settle			Notification ltr (if non	
		come to Office to		After call ltr to OI:	
		come to pilice		Authorisation To Act:	
W. 1945	video. Les			Release Voucher:	
11/414	- (ilu -) 1	MK to close.		Final Repair Bill:	
ocholi (11,0			Car Rental Invoice:	# -
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA :	
	٠,	Osforn. No L	50.	Medical Bill:	
	-1	12 Karry 1 - 1 - 5		PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins	truction:
		9.		LOD	duction.
				Payment Breakdow	n Form:
DEL MARKET DEL A DELLA	CE Data/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos	
RELIMINARY ADVIC	LE Date Time.	wan trj		Others:	
INALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
epair Cost:	S\$	(days) Reduction:	%		Email Call
INAL SETTLEMENT				Email Call	Tie.
inal Liability:	% 100	Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.	:NU	If NO or B 28, Ass	, L13 ;
epair Cost: 6h	ss2)65. 35	(6 days) X Gr W	0		DIVI OF NIS
oss of Rental (LOR):	ss 6000	V		[D](I)	10/11/10
oss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (\$ -			U	15/0/
oss of Income (LOI):	ss — (\$	LOR + LOI Tick or	nly one]		
OR only LOU o	ss 2-45			Statistics and the second	6 .
Aedical:	SS -			1) Claim status: No	Private Settle
Disbursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Inde	ependent)	2) Report Format:	\$ 350 W
egal Cost	ss -	24-		3) Survey fee:	433000
otal:	SS 2872.80	Global Sum SS: 287	U-W	Email Call	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	suell Molor	Trader	
Payee 1:	ss 2870.W		20001 /2/01/04	7.	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)		Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)		Name 3:			

REF:

<u>A5518</u>	SNMEN1	100			(6)
	Veh No SIJ-	143936	Vr Regn	02No	V 20/6
From: Date:	Type: MCas / M.Cycle				V
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer			mid	
OD / TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	XIG	00 14	96
To Inspect Vehicle Not at Workshop m/s AUS WLU		ack	4.	ured / Std / NI	/ NA
17	Sp.Reading 19	1281	T/Radio: Ins	ured / Std / N	I/NA
of	Eng/No:	005			
Insured	CNo.	KE 165	7/35	375	
Policy No.	Gen. Cond. 200d / Fa			, ()	
Claims No.	Steering: Inorder / Ja				
Sum insured: Excess:		mmed / Leaked			
(Client's Record)		/ STD A/Rim or	e veed		
Make of Veh:	Tyre Size: F:	10t	155 R	15	
(Pallay Condition)	' Ř:	40.5	(1)	5	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA	/ GY / FS / LIZA	/ MIC / OHTSU	/ PIR / SUMI	1
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	FAU	KEN		
Bal, or, Market Value:	Front		Rear	1	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal.	. mm	R/Bal.	6	mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal.	mm	L/Bal.	6	mm
Est. Repairs: Yes or No	D.O.A.		D.O.I.	12-04	-18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	W	5	S	50 pm
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : F			Rooftop or	1
Vehicle: IN / OUT		NIS			
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chas	sis frame / Boo	ly Structure a	ffected due to	collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction		*			
PIP # 2117- 14 (P	ach part	110 /21.	Λ.		
*					
35					
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:				
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of	Trip:	Survey F	ee:	
Cate/Time, File Return to?			Transportal		
Add Fe	processes.	(\$)\$+R\$	SI	
		(\$) Photos	1	
Report Format :	Tech Invs) Çmers		
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S	: Weekend	(\$	_ 1	-	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	VA INCLIDANCE DEL LED		Pof - CC4/ASM1800	nationale Des Experts En Automobile Ref : CC4/ASM18006747/Gua3		
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LID	Rei CC4/ASM1800	Ref : CC4/A5M16000747/Guas		
B SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 12-04-2018 Code: ASM				
1.		Policy Part	iculars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
	Insured Veh.	GBA 2693H	Veh. Inspected	SLH 4393E		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	S8M00DQC	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	12/04/2018		
2.		Vehic	le Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer		Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.			Conditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre	11 U. E		mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		D	escription of Damages			
5.	SUISAL PAGES		General Information			
	Accident Date	10/04/2018	Inspection Date	12/04/2018		
	Survey held at	ALLSWELL MOTOR TO	RADERS			
		100 JALAN SULTAN #6 SULTAN PLAZA SINGAPORE 199001	02-41			
5a.	Charles Mariables and		Remarks			

Allswell Motor Traders

25 Defu Lane 9, Singapore 539266.

Tel: +65 6679 1146

email:ben@allswellmotor.com.sg

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repatrer of the following:

To resurvey beforefatter spray painting

- . To a splay damaged part(s) during resurvey. · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company (3rd party claim against AXA Insurance BA2693D

Signature: Date:

Estimate repair Vehicle No.

Make & Model Chassis No.

Date of survey

Submitted by COE expiry Engine No.

Bur

and 2026

S/No	Part Description Pauls descuphan.	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by
01	LH Shock absorber / BT	01	\$449.3	104	A CANADA
02	LH front funder / Buc	01	\$595.2	/	
03	LH front fonder runer should took he	01	#291-1	161.6	
OA:			#478-1	/	
or	411.00 each cups @/ Act	07	497-0	1	
	Labour descuption.	Walley S.	Altenat (沙	A STATE OF THE STA
01	lacrann & show absorber	01	#260	200	
02.	of RIM funder and junious	01	#260	200	ATTENDED
	Spray parring on effected point LH forder & CH front door	Ol	#660 J	You	
			3065-40		
			Har Palas		Market Market

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour cost will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

1756.2 1756.2 259.1317.15 800 4Pays.



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00DQC

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

12075018 @ 10.00 WW

Ben weh in

60

Allswell mutur 25 Defu Lane 9

Reference

None &

Loss Date

April 10, 2018

Request Date

April 11, 2018

Due Date

April 18, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SLH4393E

Make

TPVD TOYOTA

Menu

Service Agaress

Primary Contact/Insured

LIANG SENG HENG INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED 184 TAGORE LANE, 787582, Singapore 63361811 ACIA1976@HOTMAIL.SG

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia 6568804843 cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 10 December 2018 10:45 AM

To:

OOI, Ben; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A; account5 leasing; CS A Team

Subject:

RE: Letter of Demand SLH4393E - 3rd party claim against AXA insured GBA2693H

(DOA: 10.04.2018) *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18006747/Gpa3

Attachments:

SLH4393E-Invoice-agreement-TP search.pdf; 2018-04-10_13-58-14-Normal.avi

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Please note that this case has been re-assigned to Hsiao Tong.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: OOI, Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg>
Sent: Saturday, 8 December, 2018 10:54 AM

To: motor.survey@axa.com.sg

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; account5 leasing <account5@allswellmotor.com.sg>

Subject: Re: Letter of Demand SLH4393E - 3rd party claim against AXA insured GBA2693H (DOA: 10.04.2018)

Dear AXA,

Resend due to typo error on the subject our vehicle is SLH4393E

Truly OOI, Ben

Allswell Motor Traders
25, Defu Lane 9
Singapore 539266
Office: +65 6679 1146
Mobile: +65 9147 8545
Email: ben@allswellmotor.com.sg

On Fri, Dec 7, 2018 at 8:17 PM OOI, Ben < ben@allswellmotor.com.sg> wrote:

Dear AXA (claim department)

Strictly for property damage claim only

Letter of Demand

We are pleased to write to you for demand of payment of the repaired works for SLH4393E

Attached are the replacement/agreement, TP search and tax invoice for your kind and immediate actions.

Please acknowledge receipt of Letter of Demand within 02 weeks of this email.

Truly OOI, Ben

Allswell Motor Traders 25, Defu Lane 9 Singapore 539266 Office: +65 6679 1146 Mobile: +65 9147 8545

Email: ben@allswellmotor.com.sg

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) +

Menu



<MANDATE IA> - S8M00DQC [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBA 2693H(OI) & SLH 4393E(TP) ON 10/04/2018]

Type

Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured driver reversed and hot onto third party parked vehicle. Inform OI about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at \$2,872.80(all-in). Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 01 May 2019

Reply



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 01/05/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	10.04.2018
Date of appointment	11.04.2018
Date of survey	12.04.2018
Location of survey	ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADERS

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party		1
Vehicle number	SLH 4393E		
Make and Model	Toyota Axio	Hybrid 1496cc	
Date of registration	02.11.2016		
Excess			1
Market Value/ Book Value	\$	65,000.00	(e
Parf/COE Rebate	\$	47,353.00	(e
Nett Value/ ERV	\$	17,647.00	(e

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 3,065.70

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 1,317.15
Check items (estimate)	NIL
Labour	\$ 800.00
Supplementary	NIL
Total	\$ 2,117.15
Lump Sum(if applicable)	

Number of days for repair	<u>4</u>
---------------------------	----------



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Remarks:

TP video shows that OID had hit onto TP par	rked vehicle.
4 recommended repair days + 1Sunday 1PR.	
20 50 50000000	ra ny ranadana

Mandate:

Liability(TP)		100%	
Proposed repair cost (w/GST)	Ś	2,265.35	
Loss of use		NIL	
Loss of rental	\$	600.00	(6days x \$100.00)
Loss of income		NIL	(****)*********************************
LTA/GIA search fees	\$	7.45	
Others		NIL	
Proposed Total	\$	2,872.80	

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu



Re:<MANDATE IA> - S8M00DQC [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBA 2693H(OI) & SLH 4393E(TP) ON 10/04/2018]

Type

Question

Message

MANDATE APPROVED

Reply

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:	OOI, Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg> Saturday, 18 May 2019 12:58 PM</ben@allswellmotor.com.sg>	
То:	Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)	
Cc:	Admin A; account5 leasing	
Subject:	Re: Letter of Demand SLH4393E - 3rd party claim against AXA insu (DOA: 10.04.2018) *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18006747/Gpa3	red GBA2693l
Dear Hsiao Tong,		
Thank you for your unders	standing. Much appreciated.	
We agreed and confirmed	the offer of \$2,870.00. Thank you	(2)
Please forward us the DV	as soon as possible.	
Truly		
OOI, Ben		
Allswell Motor Traders 25, Defu Lane 9 Singapore 539266		
Office: +65 6679 1146		
Mobile: +65 9147 8545 Email: ben@allswellmotor.com.sg		
On Sat, May 18, 2019 at 12	:05 PM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com > wrote:	*0
Without Prejudice		
(save as to costs)		
Dear Sirs/Mdm,		
- Carolio, Marin,		
We refer to your below e	email.	
We are prepared to revis	se our offer at a global sum of \$2,870.00(all-in).	88
Please confirm acceptar	nce.	
"Please note that our		
admission of liability on our part	and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be c t and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without	onstrued as an t prejudice

engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be claims."	binding in any other related
Best Regards,	7/4
Hsiao Tong, Chew Case Handler	
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
Phone: 6742-3197 email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> fax: 6741-4108	
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(408933)	
From: OOI, Ben < ben@allswellmotor.com.sg > Sent: Friday, 17 May 2019 11:49 AM To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com > Cc: Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com >; account5 leasing < account5@allswellmotor.com.sg > Subject: Re: Letter of Demand SLH4393E - 3rd party claim against AXA insured GBA2693H (DOLKK REF: CC4/ASM18006747/Gpa3	OA: 10.04.2018) ***
Dear Hsiao Tong,	€9
(Without Prejudice)	
Thank you for your email	
However, we reject the global sum of all-in @ \$2,630.00. It has never been a lump sum or glopart.	obal sum. Is part by
See attached in/out form and replacement. Sat/Sun included	
	14
Please expedite this case as it has been 12 months late. We will take further legal actions if ne further delay	ecessary if this case is
	2.

OOI, Ben Allswell Motor Traders 25, Defu Lane 9 Singapore 539266 Office: +65 6679 1146	
25, Defu Lane 9 Singapore 539266	
25, Defu Lane 9 Singapore 539266	
Singapore 539266	
Office: +65 66/9 1146	
Mobile: +65 9147 8545	
Email: ben@allswellmotor.com.sg	
ta de la companya de	
On Fri, May 17, 2019 at 10:43 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com > wrote:	
Without Prejudice	
(save as to costs)	
Dear Sirs/Mdm,	
We refer to the above matter.	
We have our principal instruction to offer at a global sum of \$2,630.00(all-in).	
Please confirm acceptance.	
83	
"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other	ar

Best Regards,		60
Hsiao Tong, Chew Case Handler		
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
Phone: 6742-3197 email: chewht@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-	4108	
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(40	08933)	
From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) Sent: Monday, 10 December 2018 10:45 AM		
To: OOI, Ben < ben@allswellmotor.com.sg>; Hsiao Ton Cc: Admin A admin-a@lkkauto.com >; account5 leasin		
a@lkkauto.com>	ig \accounts@answellmotor.com.sg>	, CS A Team C <u>CS-</u>
Subject: RE: Letter of Demand SLH4393E - 3rd party cl LKK REF: CC4/ASM18006747/Gpa3	aim against AXA insured GBA2693H (DOA: 10.04.2018) **
ENN NET : 004/A3W10000747/Gpa3		
'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'		6)
SAVE AS TO COSTS		
Dear Sir / Madam,		
Thank you for your email.		
Please note that this case has been re-assigned to H	siao Tong	
Troube note that this case has been re assigned to me	ngo Tong.	
Our respective case handler will look into the matte	r and revert to you in due course.	9
To check availability of the case handler, you may	contact the undersigned.	
		192
Thank you.		

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: OOI, Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg>
Sent: Saturday, 8 December, 2018 10:54 AM

To: motor.survey@axa.com.sg

Cc: Admin A admin-a@lkkauto.com; account5 leasing account5@allswellmotor.com.sg

Subject: Re: Letter of Demand SLH4393E - 3rd party claim against AXA insured GBA2693H (DOA: 10.04.2018)

Dear AXA,

Resend due to typo error on the subject our vehicle is SLH4393E

Truly

OOI, Ben

Allswell Motor Traders

25, Defu Lane 9

Singapore 539266

Office: +65 6679 1146

Mobile: +65 9147 8545

Email: ben@allswellmotor.com.sg

On Fri, Dec 7, 2018 at 8:17 PM OOI, Ben < ben@allswellmotor.com.sg > wrote:

Dear AXA (claim department)

Strictly for property damage claim only

Letter of Demand

We are pleased to write to you for demand of payment of the repaired works for SLH4393E

Attached are the replacement/agreement, TP search and tax invoice for your kind and immediate actions.

Please acknowledge receipt of Letter of Demand within 02 weeks of this email.

Truly

OOI, Ben

Aliswell Motor Traders

25, Defu Lane 9

Singapore 539266

Office: +65 6679 1146

Mobile: +65 9147 8545

Email: ben@allswellmotor.com.sg

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	GBA 2693H (Insd ve	h)	Model:	TOYO	TA AXIO HYBRID
	SLH 4393E (TP veh)	8	7		
Date of Accident:	10/04/2018				
				8%	
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Yes		[] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	3,280.30		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	2,265.35		
Loss of Use		:\$		C	lays at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	600.00	6 0	lays
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.45		
Others:		: S			
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	ım (GLOBAL SUM)	: \$	2,870.00		
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop GIA Registered	d?	[] YES [X] NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA F	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	100	(%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	: Yes/ No	BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability :	(%)		Assessed Liabilit	y (*):	(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only fo	r chain	collisions and for ca	ases where	BOLA does not apply.
Remarks					
ii 					-
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	vn			
2	OTOR TRADERS	0.10	: \$		2,870.0
	ILAH BTE ABDOL VAHAB		18/06/2019		
			Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Automo	obile
AΧΑ	INSURANCE PTE	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18006	747/Gpa3s2
٩XA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N: CYNTHIA LOH	ORE 068811	Date: 18-06-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIN	M.
	Insured Veh.	GBA 2693H	Veh. Inspected	SLH 4393E
	Policy No.	GA193028/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00DQC	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	CYNTHIA LOH	Assign Date	11/04/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	iculars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA AXIO HYBRID	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	NKE1657135375	Colour	BLACK
	Odometer	119285	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/55R15	FALKEN	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/55R15	FALKEN	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/55R15	FALKEN	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/55R15	FALKEN	6 mm
4.		Descripti	ion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S	FRONT PORTION AND U	NDERCARRIAGE.
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Genera	al Information	
	Accident Date	10/04/2018	Inspection Date	12/04/2018
	Survey held at	ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADERS		
		100 JALAN SULTAN #02-41 SULTAN PLAZA SINGAPORE 199001		
5a.		R	emarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W		
5b.			Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLH 4393E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	LH SHOCK ABSORBER (CONSISTENT)	BENT	499.30	499.30
1	LH FRONT FENDER (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	595.20	595.20
1	LH FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	291.10	161.60
1	LH FRONT LOWER ARM (CONSISTENT)	BENT	478.10	478.10
2	L/H INNER SHIELD CLIPS @ \$11.00 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-	-439.05
			1,885.70	1,317.15
	LABOUR			
	DISMANTLE / ASSEMBLY OF LOWER ARM & SHOCK ABSORBER.		260.00	200.00
	DISMANTLE AND ASSEMBLY OF R/H FENDER AND INNER SHIELD.		260.00	200.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED PART LH FENDER & LH FRONT DOOR.		660.00	400.00
	18		1,180.00	800.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,065.70	2,117.15

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	2,117.15
-----------------------------	----------

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18006747/Gpa3s2

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.